
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Day     Date           Time  Team                   Place 

Fri. Aug. 16 9:00 pm Jamboree Old Live Oak H.S. 

Wed.  Aug. 28 4:00 Central Ascension 
(scrimmage) 

NMS Practice Field 

Sat.  Aug. 31 9:00 am Jamboree Home (ZHS) 

Tue.  Sept. 3 6:00 Baker Baker 

Tue.  Sept. 10 5:00 West Fel. West Fel. 

Mon.  Sept. 16 6:00 Plaquemine Home (ZHS) 

Thur.  Sept. 26 5:30 Lutcher Home (ZHS) 

Tue.  Oct. 1 6:00 U High U High 

Sat.  Oct. 5 12:00 Jeanerette Jeanerette High 

Tue.  Oct. 8 6:00 East Fel.  Home (ZHS) 

Tue.  Oct. 15 6:00 Central Home (ZHS) 
Sat.  Oct. 19 TBA Championship Baker 
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